Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martyn Humphrys - (739496) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.25
2:28.76
2:29.93
2:30.03
2:34.55
2:34.96
2:35.38
2:49.46

3:08.41

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:28.76
2:30.03
2:27.25
2:29.93
2:34.96
2:34.55
2:35.38
2:49.46

3:08.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
425
415
415
379
376
373
288
209

WA Pts

425
415
439
415
376
379
373
288
209

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

01/05/16
15/07/16
31/03/16
29/05/16
20/12/15
07/02/16
10/01/15
14/07/13
13/01/13

Date

15/07/16
29/05/16
01/05/16
31/03/16
07/02/16
20/12/15
10/01/15
14/07/13
13/01/13

Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Cardiff
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Venue

Aberdeen
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Glasgow
Portsmouth
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



