Martyn Humphrys - (739496) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.25	439	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
2:28.76	425	Н	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Winchester	1
2:29.93	415	Н	31/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Winchester	1
2:30.03	415	Н	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Winchester	1
2:34.55	379	Н	20/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Winchester	1
2:34.96	376	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
2:35.38	373	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
2:49.46	288	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
3:08.41	209	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Winchester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.76	425	Н	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Winchester	1
2:30.03	415	Н	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Winchester	1
2:27.25	439	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
2:29.93	415	Н	31/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Winchester	1
2:34.96	376	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
2:34.55	379	Н	20/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Winchester	1
2:35.38	373	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
2:49.46	288	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
3:08.41	209	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Winchester	3